
COMMITTEE NAME CHAPTER EMAIL PHONE

BLOCK KIDS Jamie Lambertz Greater Sioux Falls #237 jamie@agcsdbuild.org
CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING Amy Berg Fargo-Moorhead #246 aberg.nawic@yahoo.com 218.234.6633
NEF FUNDRAISING Karen Krietlow Gr Sioux Falls #237 kkrietlow.nawic@gmail.com 605.529.4004

NEF LIAISON Karen Krietlow Gr Sioux Falls #237 kkrietlow.nawic@gmail.com 605.529.4004

BLOCK KIDS Myndi Bacon Kalamazoo Battle Creek #302 bacon@sme-usa.com 269.207.1584

CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING Jennifer Arvin Indianapolis #34 jennifer@theravingrp.com 317.490.7942
NEF FUNDRAISING
NEF LIAISON

BLOCK KIDS Lindsey Desjarlais No 1 of Rhode Island #52 Ldesjarlais@gilbaneco.com 401.826.0018

CREATE, DESIGN BUILD

DESIGN DRAFTING Ingrid Sletten Greater New York #240 ingrid.ann.sletten.ias@gmail.com 917.570.8051

NEF FUNDRAISING

NEF LIAISON Sue-Ellen Stoddard Gr Worcester #241 sue-ellen@robmardesignassociates.com 508.435.5479

BLOCK KIDS Elizabeth House Tri-Cities #192 elizabethh@fowlergc.com 509.375.3331

CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING
NEF FUNDRAISING Donna Revis San Francisco Bay #19 donnarevis@gmail.com 650.918.9181
NEF LIAISON Donna Revis San Francisco Bay #19 donnarevis@gmail.com 650.918.9181
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COMMITTEE NAME CHAPTER EMAIL PHONE

BLOCK KIDS Leslie Miasnik San Diego #21 leslie@miasnik.net 808.597.7407
CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING Myrna Smith San Diego #21 mlsmith@harperconstruction.com 619.233.7900
NEF FUNDRAISING Janice Ramsay Orange County #91 jramsay@hdcbuilders.com 714.245.0144
NEF LIAISON Tami McCarthy Tucson #122 tamiwicchick@aol.com 619.241.0275

BLOCK KIDS Adair Stevenson Columbia #113 astevenson@smeinc.com
CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING
NEF FUNDRAISING Rhonda Neeley Charlotte #121 rneeley@woblackstone.com 803.331.0900
NEF LIAISON Rhonda Neeley Charlotte #121 rneeley@woblackstone.com 803.331.0900

BLOCK KIDS Kathleen Cernosek Houston #3 kathy@rsitx.com
Tracy Buchanan Mississippi Gulf Coast #256 tracy.buchanan@jci.com 251.305.9152

CREATE, DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN DRAFTING Kari Schutte Houston #3 kschutte1987@outlook.com

Pareena Trochesset San Antonio #11 paureen2004@yahoo.com 281.263.1000
NEF FUNDRAISING Tracey Hart Fort Worth #1 thart@tsbyrne.com 817.335.3394
NEF LIAISON Tracey Hart Fort Worth #1 thart@tsbyrne.com 817.335.3394

BLOCK KIDS Lisa Seavey Greater Palm Beach #87 seavey4@comcast.net 772.579.5721

CREATE, DESIGN BUILD

DESIGN DRAFTING Brigitte Earl Greater Palm Beach #87 brigitte@a1paintinc.com 561.586.4749

NEF FUNDRAISING Cindy Spiropoulos Greater Orlando #73 cspiropoulos@hjhigh.com 407.407.4227

NEF LIAISON Cindy Spiropoulos Greater Orlando #73 cspiropoulos@hjhigh.com 407.407.4227
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